Pla Zeit
1 00.23.54.2
2 00.24.19.9
3 00.24.26.8
4 00.25.11.6
5 00.25.18.9
6 00.26.02.1
7 00.26.15.3
8 00.26.46.6
9 00.27.26.6
10 00.27.42.1
11 00.27.46.3
12 00.27.56.4
13 00.28.07.9
14 00.28.14.8
15 00.28.21.3
16 00.28.56.8
17 00.28.56.9
18 00.29.12.5
19 00.29.25.2
20 00.29.39.0
21 00.29.49.8
22 00.30.28.7
23 00.30.35.4
24 00.30.41.2
25 00.30.55.3
26 00.30.56.4
27 00.30.57.7
28 00.31.09.3
29 00.31.24.8
30 00.31.25.2
31 00.31.29.1
32 00.31.46.8
33 00.32.14.2

Ver

Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer GS

Maria-Montessori-Schule Nordh.

GS Ernst-Moritz-Arndt
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Bookholt

Altendorfer GS

Maria-Montessori-Schule Nordh.

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Sidblanke
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Blanke

GS Ernst-Moritz-Arndt
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Itterbeck
GS Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Sidblanke
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Grundschule Waldschule
Marienschule

Maria-Montessori-Schule Nordh.

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule

Nrl Nal

2025 List, Clara

2161 Buchalla, Tomke
1976 Beernink, Kim
1966 Stotyn, Lilian

1912 Grol3e Logten, Johanna

2150 Fichtner, Chantal
2048 Burkert, Hanna

2014 Silva van Deest, Serafina

2159 Alfer, Emily
1945 Spekkers, Laura
2185 Kalter, Joana

834 Rudi, Theresa
2156 Rerich, Sophie
2020 Reinink, Lilith
2123 Legtenborg, Lena
1938 Siebert, Hannah
2112 Ewert, Shania
2075 Krajkova, Loreta
1916 Balci, Elin
2019 Weinschenk, Caitlyn
2139 Riley, Kimberly
2118 Lubbers, Jette
2038 Hempen, Johanna
2031 Wolters, Sarah
2086 Melsbach, Mia
1929 Hoffelner, Mia
1979 Meschke, Emilie
2181 Kremer, Fiona Juline
2059 Kunst, Evelyn
2171 Ameloh, Enya
1954 Vrielmann, Levke
2103 Jurges, Raya
2011 Strootmann, Marla

Z1

0:04:28
0:04:19
0:04:36
0:04:50
0:04:40
0:05:08
0:04:44
0:05:16
0:05:18
0:05:05
0:05:09
0:05:24
0:05:36
0:05:30
0:05:25
0:05:40
0:05:45
0:04:46
0:05:39
0:05:48
0:05:51
0:06:03
0:05:56
0:06:06
0:06:05
0:06:00
0:06:06
0:06:00
0:06:16
0:06:12
0:05:54
0:06:18
0:06:17

Nr2 Na2

321 Lensker, Ylvie
2099 Segger, Marie
1975 Kaufmann, Sina
1967 Momann, Julia
1908 Ball, Jennifer

310 Tichter, Alina
2044 Laskowski, Jana
1994 von Einem, Charlotte
2158 Santel, Hannah
1968 Bosmann, Kira
1990 Kohorst, Jordis
1965 Esders, Barbara
2115 Schiller, Amaya
2029 Fidora, Carlotta
2127 Snyders, Lynn
1940 Bomer, Gina
2095 Horstkamp, Lale
2076 Buquaj, Evelina
1913 Plato, Julina
1992 Bender, Elise
2093 Preul, Elisa
2124 Arends, Lynn
2051 Eersink, Lene
1997 Konan, Raghad
2135 Hopmann, Lara
1934 lbraimi, Amina
1974 Boombhuis, Johanna
2175 Aziz, Sara
1996 (Ozayabakan, Dilay
2170 Schophuis, Sophie
1951 Gottschlag, India
2107 Moeken, Ylvie
2017 Grin, Lara Louisa

Z2

0:04:42
0:04:55
0:04:46
0:05:00
0:05:02
0:05:11
0:04:51
0:05:18
0:05:28
0:05:33
0:05:17
0:05:29
0:05:36
0:05:37
0:05:42
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:51
0:05:46
0:05:53
0:05:53
0:06:05
0:06:03
0:06:06
0:06:08
0:06:04
0:06:07
0:06:02
0:06:17
0:06:14
0:06:02
0:06:19
0:06:24

Nr3
2058
2142
1981
1959
1904
2137
2047
2030
2111
2082
1977
1957
2138
2027
2129
1928
2160
2070
1906
2013

281
2126
2049
2064
2136
1970
1988
2179
2012
2169
1956
2100
2035



34 00.32.17.6
35 00.32.31.2
36 00.32.37.2
37 00.32.55.0
38 00.33.24.0
39 00.33.41.9
40 00.34.32.0
41 00.34.32.4
42 00.34.42.2
43 00.35.13.0
44 00.35.19.3
45 00.35.54.5
46 00.37.35.1
47 00.38.33.7

Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Sidblanke
GS Bookholt
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Pestalozzi
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Sidblanke
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule

2096 Lonink, Kim
1986 Duarte, Femke
1935 Eckel, Emely

307 Biter, Alina
2034 Niers, Malena
2102 Huch, Leonie
2042 Wieking, Johanna
2140 Bayer, Ksenia
2134 Ekkel, Lea
2085 Berens, Jule Marleen
2016 Rithemann, Diana
1943 Tierling, Lena

308 Cagman, Selin
2062 Reynolds, Maddie

0:06:25
0:06:27
0:06:24
0:05:59
0:06:39
0:06:40
0:06:21
0:06:49
0:06:44
0:06:11
0:06:52
0:06:39
0:07:10
0:07:21

2113 Neto, Mia
1985 Pritrodjko, Linda
1927 Reents, Ayleen
1991 Griippen, Marieke
2007 Schopp, Maksima
2148 Kuczera, Lilli
2037 Busmann, Jorien
2147 Kiesow, Laura
2133 Reinink, Josie

305 Morsloden, Lena
2000 Terwey, Jette
1941 Kielbowicz, Charmaine
2087 Kruse, Linnea
2055 Gretenkord, Hannah

0:06:25
0:06:29
0:06:27
0:06:09
0:06:40
0:06:40
0:06:39
0:06:51
0:06:51
0:07:12
0:06:54
0:06:40
0:07:12
0:07:37

2101

228
1930
1920
2063
2157

888
2155
2132

303
1999
1933
2198
2061



Na3

Jahn, Paula

van Slooten, Inken
Libben, Nele
Edelwein, Lina
Diedler, Dana
Blttelmann, Rieke
Grobbe, Nele
Lerwicz, Annemarie
Ruwen, Helene
Harms, Zoe-Marie
Ostermann, Hannah
Bonacho, Carina
Plickert, Amy

Els, Sophie
Scholten, Jolien
Lobbel, Dana
Hining, Lena
Miiller, Melina
Tulk, Laura

von Barsewisch, Isla
Hopmann, Alina
Holthuis, Milla
Brinkhaus, Lara
Schoemaker, Anni
Jacobsohn, Helena
Reisky, Emelie
Serdiuk, Emily
Suerland, Emma-Sophie
Rieke, Luna

Maat, Lara-Sophie
Zweers, Mara

Koel, Jonna
Pokojewski, Martyna

Z3

0:04:47
0:04:57
0:04:52
0:05:01
0:05:06
0:05:12
0:05:08
0:05:21
0:05:31
0:05:38
0:05:29
0:05:35
0:05:37
0:05:41
0:05:43
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:06:02
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:59
0:06:05
0:06:05
0:06:07
0:06:12
0:06:12
0:06:12
0:06:06
0:06:17
0:06:15
0:06:10
0:06:20
0:06:24

Nr4 Nad

2005 Berst, Gaby

2110 Bottick, Clara

1973 Krallmann, Caroline

1964 Renner, Sarah Lena

1907 Averes, Hanna

2098 Egbers, Ylvi

2043 Raaz, Sophia

2056 Bucholc, Julia

2106 Johannink, Merle

1923 Kimman, Hanna

1982 Praevcke, Lisa

1958 Czernohous, Judith

2104 Aink, Lara

2060 Wortelen, Hannah

2116 Schiidrmann, Anna

1931 Lobbel, Gera

2144 Baumer, Maja

2067 Rohe, Jana

1915 Acer, Sara

2054 Dimmers, Kaja
854 Kruse, Amelie

2125 Scholte, Ella

2050 Gobel, Laura

2022 Bielke, Lana

2152 Vischer, Emelie

1944 Weber, Danica

1987 Leferink, Dana

2177 Streich, Sophia

2001 Gorzolnik, Milena

2166 Wolf, Emma

1948 Hodosi, Tia

2089 Kerkdyk, Julia

2023 Feld, Charlotte

4

0:04:53
0:05:01
0:05:03
0:05:05
0:05:10
0:05:13
0:05:42
0:05:25
0:05:33
0:05:42
0:05:47
0:05:43
0:05:38
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:49
0:05:49
0:06:15
0:05:59
0:06:01
0:06:02
0:06:06
0:06:14
0:06:09
0:06:13
0:06:16
0:06:15
0:06:28
0:06:17
0:06:16
0:06:39
0:06:24
0:06:34

Nr5 Na5
2010 Wolters, Aliya
309 Odink, Theresa
1972 Lambers, Milla
1962 Bendlken, Lisa
1911 Goosmann, Collien
2149 Holboer, Emma
2039 Flemm, Annika
2024 Raben, Pauline
2141 Kruse, Ida
1921 Aalderink, Jara
1971 Mers, Lotta
1960 Revermann, Nila
2162 Swart, Alina
2026 Balders, Nele
2130 Giilink, Karla
1937 Metin, Sarah
2097 Ekelhoff, Lene
2073 Besemann, Marit
1917 Ohmann, Jule
2065 Fischer, Jule
2151 Klein, Zoe
2131 Hilberink, Anneke
2041 Giesbers, Sarah
2028 Niers, Alida
2091 Olthaus, Jette
1932 Eckel, Louisa
1978 Schmidt, Lena
2180 De Vries, Maleen
2002 Scheper, Teresa
2167 Eilers, Jana
1955 Wilmsen, Femke
2109 Rerich, Elena
2006 Fischer, Emma

Z5

0:05:04
0:05:07
0:05:09
0:05:15
0:05:20
0:05:18
0:05:50
0:05:26
0:05:36
0:05:44
0:06:04
0:05:45
0:05:40
0:05:43
0:05:47
0:05:55
0:05:49
0:06:18
0:06:08
0:06:03
0:06:04
0:06:09
0:06:17
0:06:13
0:06:17
0:06:24
0:06:17
0:06:33
0:06:17
0:06:28
0:06:44
0:06:25
0:06:35



Schmelnik, Jette
Winkler, Payton
Heinze, Lina
Hagedorn, Wiebke
von Barsewisch, Catalina
Kemper, Sina

Sirin, Tuana
Lambers, Charlotte
Mittelstet, Emmy
Hachim, Narjis
Vette, Marlene
Hildenberg, Lara
Fares, Mathilda
Balkaya, llayda

0:06:26
0:06:30
0:06:31
0:06:44
0:06:40
0:06:47
0:07:10
0:06:51
0:06:53
0:07:16
0:06:55
0:07:08
0:07:41
0:07:41

2094 Dust, Dana
1989 G6hlmann, Amelie
1926 Ahrends, Leonie
1922 Lenz, Sina
1998 van Nes, Sara
2146 Grotefendt, Lena
1901 Klein, Josephine
2154 Bouwer, Esther
2117 Wolters, Lea

306 Koll, Luise
2003 Griineberg, Johanna
1942 Haneklaus, Joyce
2143 Kupczak, Felice
2018 Wiggers, Lina

0:06:29
0:06:31
0:06:37
0:06:44
0:06:42
0:06:47
0:07:10
0:06:53
0:06:58
0:07:16
0:07:18
0:07:42
0:07:46
0:07:52

2105 Raben, Luna

1980 Verwey, Jolina

1969 Plaschke, Lisa

1925 Rolinklambers, Julia

2053 Yosuf, Arin

2145 Thomas, Lilli

2040 Otto, Anna-Lena

2090 Ten Wolde, Ida

2121 Wolterink, Merle
304 Schulz Ayoso, Matilda

2004 Diekamp, Frieda

1936 Ulrich, Charlotte

2153 Menken, Yara

2032 Raben, Judith

0:06:32
0:06:34
0:06:38
0:07:19
0:06:43
0:06:47
0:07:12
0:07:08
0:07:16
0:07:18
0:07:20
0:07:45
0:07:46
0:08:02



